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63 0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

2
0
1
0
2
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

2
0
1
0
2
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

let ring

64

BB
BBBDBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

64

0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

let ring let ring

65
BBDBDBBDB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB BBB
BBBDBBB

65 7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7

 
 
 
 
 
 

7
7
7
7
7
7

0
0
0

5
5
5
5
5
5



let ring

66 BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
66 (5)

(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

let ring

67 BBBDBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBDBDB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

67 0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
1
2
2
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
1
2
2
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

let ring

68 BDBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

68

0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

0
5
0
0
0
0

let ring

69
BBDBDBBDB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBDB

BBBBBB BBBB
BBBDBBB

69 7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
8
7
9
7

7
7
7
7
7
7

0
0
0
0

5
5
5
5
5
5

let ring

70 BBBDBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
70 5

5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

let ring let ring

71
BBDBDBBDB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB BDBBB
BBBDBBB

71 7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
8
7
7
7

 
 
 
 
 
 

7
7
7
7
7
7

0
0
0
0

5
5
5
5
5
5

let ring

72 BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
72 (5)

(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

let ring

73
BBDBDBBDB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBDB

BBBBBB BBBB
BBBDBBB

73 7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
8
7
9
7

7
7
7
7
7
7

0
0
0
0

5
5
5
5
5
5



let ring

74 BBBDBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
74 5

5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

let ring

75 AAADAAA
BBBBDBDB

BBBBBB
BBBBBB

BBBBBB
75 0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
1
2
2
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
1
2
2
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

76 ======
76(0)
(0)
(0)
(0)
(0)
(0)


